Dealing with Keeling

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Location

Proper Noun

Adjective

Anima

Proper Noun

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Body Part

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Dealing with Keeling

Y our probably familiar with the Mr. Kelling . Kelling likes to
students for no reason. He is commonly called The Dean of If he catches [proper noun]

ending in-ing] , he will give noun| a sheet. Watchout, he
likesto inthe he especially hates [proper he has

named noun] | must say hes pretty on the

instrument he once hiswifein the part] with a . Keelling
can be best be compared to a that is all we have to say about the
Mr. keeling.
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